FFC-213
3600 PSIG Filters (Aluminum)
Heavy duty vehicles, such as buses and long
haul trucks, can now rely on the new lightweight
aluminum FFC-213 filters. They protect critical
engine components from contaminants present in
alternative fuel gas systems.
The new FFC-213 is another popular filter choice

© 2015 Parker Hannifin Corporation. Product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies                                          FFC-213 CNG Filter 0215
Specifications:
How to Order:
Flow Rates (SCFM):
Replacement Element Kit Available:
Model
Number
Port
Size
Max.
Pressure
Max.
Temp.
Materials of Construction
Seals
Sump
Capacity
Weight
Dimensions
Head Internals Bowl Length Width
FFC-213 1/2” NPT
3600 PSIG
(248 bar)
221°F
(105°C)
Aluminum
Stainless
Steel
Aluminum Fluorocarbon
5.0 oz.
(148 ml)
3.5 lbs.
(1.6 kgs.)
8.43”
(214 mm)
3.25”
(82.55 mm)
FFC-213-SAE 1/2” SAE
3600 PSIG
(248 bar)
221°F
(105°C)
Aluminum
Stainless
Steel
Aluminum Fluorocarbon
5.0 oz.
(148 ml)
3.5 lbs.
(1.6 kgs.)
8.43”
(214 mm)
3.25”
(82.55 mm)
Examples:
FFC-213-6
FFC-213-SAE-10
Port
Element
Grade
F F C - 2 1 3 - Skip
for
NPT